AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION OF CONTRACTOR OF A REQUISITION PURPORATION OF CONTRACTOR OF A REQUISITION PURPORATION OF CONTRACTOR OF A REQUISITION PURPORATION OF CONTRACTOR OF A REQUISITION OF THE STATE OF THE S					Todd Stevens			
2 AMERICAN MADDRESS OF COMES TO ME STATE OF THE STATE OF	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MOD	IFICATION OF CONTRACT	r	1 CONTRACT ID CODE	17.02 of Tribes			
### TABONIC TREES FOR COMESTION OTHER PRODUCT SAPETY COMESTION DIV OF PRODUCT SAPETY COMESTION OTHER PRODUCT SAPETY COMESTION DIV OF PRODUCT SAPETY COMESTION BETHER DIV SAPETY	2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3 ÉFFECTIVE DATE	4. REC	L QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.				
### ORDER PRODUCT SAPETY COMMISSION CONSUMER PRODUCT SAPETY SERVICES CONSUMER SERVICES CONSUMER PRODUCT SAPETY SERVICES CONSUMER PRODUCT SAPETY SERVICES CONSUMER PRODUCT SAPETY SERVICES CONSUMER PRODUCT SAPETY SERVICES CONSUMER SAPETY SERVICES CONSUME	0001 _	03/05/2010						
DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 4330 EAST MEST HAV ROOM 517 BETHESDAM DO 20814 BINAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR pos. speet. rounty, Some and 20° Contract Contract BINATED TO AL 36204-4693 INTESTED ON ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR pos. speet. rounty, Some and 20° Contract Contract CPSC-N-10-0052 INTESTED ON ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR POS. speech rounty and a post-of-depth of Contract CPSC-N-10-0052 INTESTED ON ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR POS. speech rounty and a post-of-depth of Contract CPSC-N-10-0052 INTESTED ON ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR POS. speech rounty and a post-of-depth of Contract CPSC-N-10-0052 INTESTED ON ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR POS. speech rounty and a post-of-depth of CPSC-N-10-0052 INTESTED ON ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR POST-OF-DEPTH OF CO		NPE -	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE FMPS			
ACCUMING APPROPRIATE OF THE ACCUMENT OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO PERCENT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGES (ALL AGE SUPPLEMENT) A THE ACCUMENT OF THE ACCUMENT OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO PERCENT NO PERCENT OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO PERCENT NO	CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 4330 EAST WEST HWY ROOM 517 BETHESDA MD 20814			DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 4330 EAST WEST HWY ROOM 517				
See DATED SEE (TEM 11)	8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.,	street, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
See DATED SEE (TEM 11)	CHADIOTTE HAMTITON							
CPSC-N-10-0052 12/10-0052 12/10-0052 12/10-0052 12/10-0052 12/10-0052 12/10-0052 12/10-0052 12/10-0052 12/10-0052 12/10-0052 12/10-0052 12/10-0052	ANNISTON AL 36204-4693		9B	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
12/10/2009 11/18/STEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMERIDARYS OSCILLATIONS 11/18/STEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMERIDARY OF THE ADM and date specified for the ameridant, by one of the following methods. (a) 8y compression of the submitted or case of the ameridant of the submitted of the ameridant of the			x 10,	A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORD PSC-N-10-0052	DER NO.			
THIS TIEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMEDIMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS is extended. In not extended		·—-	101	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offices Offices not advancation crospet of this amendment prior to the four and date specified in the solicitation or as amended by the following methods (a) By competing them 8 and 15, and returning them 8 and 15,	CODE							
The contract contract of the following methods (a) by completing littlens 8 and 15, and methods (a) by completing littlens 8 and 15, and methods (a) by extracted process of the same method (rel by separate letter or lebigism which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment methods. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE CEPTED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SECCIFIED ANY THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SECCIFIED ANY THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SECCIFIED ANY THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SECCIFIED ANY TESTED THE VIVE of this amendment, and a remandment and an amendment and an amendment and an amendment and a member of the provided each relegrant or letter makes reference to the semandment and amendment and a member of the provided specified. 12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Prequired) 13 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIONORES. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIONER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECK ONE A THIS CHARGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 15. CHECK ONE A THIS CHARGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authority) THE CHANGES FLOOR THE AUTHORITY OF THE AUTHORITY OF THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43, 103 (b). C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 43, 103 (b). ELIMPORTIANT: Contractor B THE ABOVE NUMBERS CONTRACTION FRA 43, 103 (b). ELIMPORTIANT: Contractor C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 43, 103 (b). ELIMPORTIANT: Contractor B THE ABOVE NUMBERS CONTRACTION OF SECTION PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 43, 103 (b). ELIMPORTIANT: Contractor C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 43, 103 (b). ELIMPORTIANT: Contractor B THE ABOVE NUMBERS CONTRACTION OF SECTION PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF SECTION PURSUANT								
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b) C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X UNILATERAL MODIFICATION, FAR 43.103 (b) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor S is not Sequenced to sign his document and return 1 copies to the issuing office 14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible) 15 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible) 16 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible) 16 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible) 17 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible) 18 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible) 18 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible) 18 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible) 18 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible) 18 DESCRIPTI	12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA	(If required)	Net Inc		\$8,849.19			
A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER IS. MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X. UNILATERAL MODIFICATION, FAR 43.103 (b) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor El not. — lie required to sign this document and return — 1 copies to the issuing office 14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANCOPIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible) NUNS Number: 10 OSPITAL ID# 6A802016 Modification 0001 to contract CPSC-N-10-0052 is hereby issued to provide full funding for the period of February 28, 2010 through September 30, 2010. As a result, the contract is hereby increased by \$8,849.19 from \$4,422.81 to a total of 113,272.00 Current Quantity totals are as follows: Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as herefolfore changed, remans unchanged and in full force and effect. Elsa NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Donna Hutton 15C DATE SIGNED				ODIEIES THE CONTRACTION OF A	AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 44			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.							
X UNILATERAL MODIFCATION, FAR 43.103 (b) E.IMPORTANT: Contractor								
E.IMPORTANT: Contractor ② is not. ☐ is required to sign this document and return ① 1 copies to the issuing office. 14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible) 15 DUNS Number: 16 GA802016 16 dodification 0001 to contract CPSC-N-10-0052 is hereby issued to provide full funding for the period of February 28, 2010 through September 30, 2010. 18 a result, the contract is hereby increased by \$8,849.19 from \$4,422.81 to a total of 113,272.00 16 durrent Quantity totals are as follows: 17 Continued 18 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15 A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16 Donna Hutton 15 CDATE SIGNED 16 DATE SIGNED 16 DATE SIGNED 16 DATE SIGNED 17 DONNA HUTTON 18	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification)	ation and authority)			<u>-</u>			
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible) 15 DUNS Number: 17 BUNS Number: 18 BUNS Number: 1	X UNILATERAL MODIFCA	ATION, FAR 43.103	(b)					
OUNS Number: 194 ROSPITAL ID# 6A802016 Rodification 0001 to contract CPSC-N-10-0052 is hereby issued to provide full funding for the period of February 28, 2010 through September 30, 2010. Ris a result, the contract is hereby increased by \$8,849.19 from \$4,422.81 to a total of 113,272.00 Rurrent Quantity totals are as follows: Rontinued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as herelofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. HEAN NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Donna Hutton 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED	E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 🗵 is no	ot. is required to sign this doc	cument and return	1 copies to the is	ssuing office.			
Current Quantity totals are as follows: Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as herelofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. ISA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Donna Hutton 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3550 A 161	DUNS Number: 149 HOSPITAL ID# 6A802016 Modification 0001 to contr	ract CPSC-N-10-005	2 is herel	by issued to provide				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Donna Hutton 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3550 A 160	As a result, the contract \$13,272.00	is hereby increas	ed by \$8,8	349.19 from \$4,422.81	1 to a total of			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Donna Hutton 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 3550 A 16C.	Current Quantity totals ar	e as follows:						
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Donna Hutton 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED 3550 A 160	Continued							
Donna Hutton 156. DATE SIGNED 168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 160. DATE SIGNED 3550 0.11								
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED 3.5 D.A. 1.0	TO NAME AND THE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. I	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING (OFFICER (Type or print)			
Low Such 3/5/20			Don	na Hutton				
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer) 45/2010	15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE S	SIGNED 16B. U	UNITED STATES DE AMERICA	16C DATE SIGNED			
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)	90/00/0			

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED		OF
CONTINUATION SHEET	CPSC-N-10-0052/0001	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
CHARLOTTE, HAMILTON

CHARLOT	TE HAMILTON				
ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY (C)	(D)		AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(0)	(0)	(E)	(F)
	Line Item 0001: 4600 Line Item 0002: 100 Discount Terms: Net 30 Period of Performance: 10/01/2009 to 09/30/2010 Change Item 0001 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount):				
0001	ESTIMATED QUANTITY NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK.	3067	EΑ	2.87	8,802.29
	MINIMUM QTY: 1,150 MAXIMUM QTY: 5,750				
	Change Item 0002 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount):				
0002	ESTIMATED QUANTITY SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK.	67	EΑ	0.70	46.90
	MINIMUM QTY: 10 MAXIMUM QTY: 100				
		1			
]			